54
17JTS1 W (CS) - 24JTS1 W (CS)
HEAT-SHRINKABLE MV STRAIGHT JOINTS FOR UNARMOURED SINGLE CORE
POLYMERIC CABLES WITH COPPER WIRE OR COPPER TAPE SCREEN
Up to Umax 24 kV
For cables with
additional vapor
screen please

CS type
W type
Um
kV Type
Section
range
(mm²)
Length L
(mm)
DOI
Insulation
(mm)
DOE
Outer
(mm)
12/17,5 17JTS1.95W-(CS) 25÷95 600 12-24 20-38
12/17,5 17JTS1.240W-(CS) 70÷240 600 16-32 24-44
12/17,5 17JTS1.300W-(CS) 95÷300 600 (750 CS) 18-34 26-48
12/17,5 17JTS1.400W-(CS) 185÷400 750 (1000 CS) 22-38 30-52
24 24JTS1.95W-(CS) 25÷95 600 18-28 24-40
24 24JTS1.240W-(CS) 70÷240 600 20-36 26-46
24 24JTS1.300W-(CS) 95÷300 600 (750 CS) 22-38 28-52
24 24JTS1.400W-(CS) 185÷400 750 (1000 CS) 24-40 32-54
36JTS1 W (CS) - 42JTS1 W (CS)
HEAT-SHRINKABLE MV STRAIGHT JOINTS FOR UNARMOURED SINGLE CORE
POLYMERIC CABLES WITH COPPER WIRE OR COPPER TAPE SCREEN
Up to Umax 42 kV

CS type
W type
Um
kV Type
Section
range
(mm²)
Length L
(mm)
DOI
Insulation
(mm)
DOE
Outer
(mm)
36 36JTS1.95W-(CS) 25÷95 600 (750 CS) 18-32 32-48
36 36JTS1.240W-(CS) 70÷240 750 (900 CS) 24-38 34-54
36 36JTS1.300W-(CS) 95÷300 750 (900 CS) 26-40 34-58
36 36JTS1.400W-(CS) 185÷400 750 (1000 CS) 28-44 38-62
42 42JTS1.95W-(CS) 25÷95 600 (750 CS) 20-34 34-50
42 42JTS1.240W-(CS) 70÷420 750 (900 CS) 26-42 38-54
42 42JTS1.300W-(CS) 95÷300 750 (900 CS) 28-46 40-60
42 42JTS1.400W-(CS) 185÷400 750 (1000 CS) 32-48 42-64